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LAME is composed of rectangular tubes
connected by round bars. No manifold.
The heating elements cut the air like knives
and sfand alongside one another in light

DIMENSIONS

LAME

design Davide Brembilla
highly particular functionality, force of
Technoﬁ)gy, creafivity, and skilful blend of
materials.

and varied configuration to create a new
heating shape like no other and enliven
modern scuﬁ)ture for interior décor.
LAME surprises with its diversity,

2 el from 3 to 8 el
Heights: 190 / 210 / 230 cm o on 2 5,2 steents
Widths: 11 /17 /23 /29 /35 /41 /47 cm N
Depth: 8 cm UH:H]
Depth from wall: 9,5 cm +6+ -
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LAME..-2  LAME..-3 LAME..-4 LAME..-5 LAME..-6 LAME..-7 LAME..-8
EN 442 Watt At 50 K
MODEL n®el. 2 3 4 5 6 7/ 8 MIXED VERSION
H Lem 8(+3) 14(+3) 20(+3) 26(+3) 32(+3) 38(+3) 44(+3) | Model EH.E. cl. Il with sleeve
cm AV cm 6 6 12 18 24 30 36 W €
LAME 190 € 483,20 594,00 704,90 815,80 926,60 1037,30 1148,20 | LAME 190-2 400 106,20
350w 496w 652w /88w Q53w 1109w 1255w | LAME 190-3 500 108,00
LAME190-4 | 650 109,90
LAME 210 € 511,80 637,20 762,50 887,90 1013,30 1138,50 1263,80 | LAME 190-5 800 113,90
389w 554w 730w 885w 1070w 1245w 1411w | LAME 190-6 Q00 117,00
LAME 210-7 1200 124,00
LAME 230 € 539,10 677,60 816,00 954,50 1094,10 1231,30 1368,50 LAME 210-8 1500 133,20
428w 613w 807w 982w 1187w 1381w 1566w | Other models on request
Mt different from 50K: technical data Brem Digital Thermosfat p.243
MIXED VERSIONS
Side fittings v 5cm
E.g.: IAME 2106, EG 2 3/8", SB3281 %ié L%
15 15
with thermostat
S
STANDARD PRODUCTION PRODUCTION ON REQUEST STANDARD FITTING
White “sablé” paintwork-White brackets A131  Paintwork to Brem color list (colored EG23/8” EG
Tolerance = 3mm - Air vent @ 1/8" brackets) +15/25%  BREM valves, page 294
MAXIMUM OPERATING PRESSURE 4 BAR  Specidl fittings, page 292 Electric version elame, p.264 —
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TECHNICAL DATA p

Other dimensions on

.60

request

ELECTRIC KIT DATA p. 244
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LAME  LAME LAME LAME LAME LAME
1902 190-3 190-4 190-5 210-7 210-8
chosen _ ELECTRIC
RADIATOR + KIT = RADIATOR

standard white sablé
or paint to Brem

color list with extra

KIT RE Electric Heating Element
KIT TE Digital Thermostat

KIT Rl Radio frequency receiver (thermostat excluded)

white sablé or
paint to Brem color list
with chosen KIT

MODEL

H -n°

cm-el. cm
LAME 190-2 11
LAME 190-3 17
LAME 190-4 23
LAME 190-5 29
LAME 210-5 29
LAME 210-7 41
LAME 210-8 47

White
standard
€

483,20
594,00
704,90
815,80

887,90
1138,50
1263,80

Colors
+15%
€

555,70
683,10

810,60
938,20

1021,10
1309,30
1453,40

Colors

+25%
€
604,00
742,50

881,10
1019,80

1109,90
1423,10
1579,80

1200W and 1500W E.H.E. work using constant power.

KIT RE: Electric Heating Element Kit
Filling with diathermic liquid

Class Il El. Heating Element with cable [150cm)
Chrome plated plug and wall mounting brackets.

KIT RE
Heating element
Art.

R400IIE
R500IIE
ROSOIIE
RBOOIIE

165,20
176,00
188,20
203,00

RQOOIE 215,50
R1200IIE 233,30
R1500IE 251,60

KIT TE
Digital thermostat
Art.

RAOOQITE
R5OO0IITE
RO65OIITE
R8OOQIITE

225,70
236,50
248,70
263,50

RQOOITE 275,90
R1200ITE 293,80
R1500ITE312,10

HEATING ELEMENT POSITION
© Vertical Heating Element

KIT TE: Digital Thermostat Kit
Kit RE with digital thermostat:

- white for white radiators,
- metal grey for coloured radiators

wall
recessed

KIT Rl Radio

frequency receiver
Art.

R4O0OQIIRI 261,30
R500IRI 272,10
R650IRI 284,30
R8OOQIIRI 299,10

RQOOIRI 311,50
R1200IRI 329,30
R1500IIRI 347,70

design Davide Brembilla

Wallmounted radio
receiver (extra for KITRI)

Art. SRP 13,00€

Radio programmable
wallmounted thermostat

Art.RHD 106,40€

Radio programmable
thermostat Multi
Art. CTD 129,60€

KIT RI: Radio frequency box receiver Kit
Kit RE with radio frequency box receiver (wall

mounted receiver with extra). Add the chosen radio

thermostat (it can control up fo 12 radiators)
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